





A Benefit Supporting Hope Harbor Friday, June 14, 2024 7pm-10pm The Charleston, Bowling Green, KY

The mission of Hope Harbor is to support and empower anyone impacted by sexual harm. Our vision is to end sexual harm by being a beacon of safety and social change for all communities through support, prevention, and engagement.

Hope Harbor is a non-profit sexual assault trauma center that provides one-of-a-kind services to survivors of sexual violence and their families and friends. These services are available to residents in Allen, Barren, Butler, Edmonson, Hart, Logan, Metcalfe, Monroe, Simpson, and Warren Counties in Kentucky. The main office is in Bowling Green with satellite offices for additional counseling services located in Glasgow and Franklin, Kentucky.

Over the past year, Hope Harbor has served over 730 survivors in a multitude of ways. 20% of these survivors are under the age of 18. We served 197 (37%) more survivors in 2023 than the previous year. How has Hope Harbor served these survivors and the community?

- 1016 emergency crisis calls
- 682 legal justice advocacy calls
- 2,300 counseling sessions
- 5,515 education and prevention program participants
- 430 professional training participants

Hope Harbor is 100% funded through grants, donations, and fundraising events. We rely on community members like you to keep our doors open and our services free to survivors and their families in South Central Kentucky. Funds raised at this event will go directly to support our mission. Your sponsorship has an impact on the life of a survivor!



Title Sponsor \$5,000

Your business name and logo will appear alongside Hope Harbor on a sponsorship sign at the front of the event as the title sponsor, on promotional print materials as the title sponsor, on the social media event page as the title sponsor, and be mentioned in all television and radio advertising as well as at the event by the host. You will receive 10 VIP tickets and a reserved table at the event.

Diamond Sponsor \$2,500

Your business name and logo will appear on a sponsorship sign at the event, on promotional print materials, on the social media event page, and be mentioned at the event by the host. You will receive **10 VIP tickets and a reserved table at the event.**

Gold Sponsor \$1,000

Your business name and logo will appear on a sponsorship sign at the event, on promotional print materials, on the social media event page, and be mentioned at the event by the host. You will receive **4 VIP tickets to the event.**

Silver Sponsor \$500

Your business name and logo will appear on a sponsorship sign at the event and on the social media event page. You will also receive **2 VIP tickets to the event.**

General Admission tickets will be \$75 per person. Discounts will be given to couples and groups.

VIP tickets will include drink tickets and VIP gifts.





Company Name			
Contact Person			
Address			
Phone			
Email			
Sponsorship leve	el (please circle)		
Title/\$5000	Diamond/\$2500	Gold/\$1000	Silver/\$500
Signature			
If donating an ite	em for the silent auction:		
Item			
Monetary Value			

Thank you for your support!

A letter of thanks to serve as legal tax documentation for your contribution will be sent following the event. Please make a copy of this completed form for your records.

For confirmation of sponsorship or donation along with any requests or questions, please contact:

Executive Director, Melissa Whitley at 270-782-5014 or email at director@hopeharbor.net

Mail to: 913 Broadway Avenue, Bowling Green, KY 42101